10

11

12

13

14
15

Category

Fine Arts

Handi 2

Needlecraft

Photography

Yeast Breads

Cakes from Mix

Horticulture
Canned Food
Quick Breads

Pies

Cakes from Scratch

Cookies

Candy

Decorated Cakes

Handi 1

Sunday, March 27, 2022

2022 Montgomery County
Jr Non-Livestock Show

®

65™ ANNIVERsARY

Entry Sale Order

Number

606

476
455

1067

1757

680

893
1184
504
940

1122

21

1463

1142
1285

Grand Champion

Grand Champion

Grand Champion

Grand Champion

Grand Champion

Grand Champion

Grand Champion
Grand Champion
Grand Champion

Grand Champion

Grand Champion

Grand Champion

Grand Champion

Grand Champion

Grand Champion

Auction Sale Order

First Name

Kaitlyn

Carley

Jackie

Lani

Carter

Tate

Kendall
Mallory
Nicole

Grace

Dakota

Adeline

Addie

Rebecca

Jadyn

Last Name

Sabanero

Gibson

Club

Porter High
School Art

Oak Ridge FFA

Muldowney Trinity Woodlands

Duncan

Williams

Bass

Bomer
Majors
Rowlett

Wilder

Norman

Schulze

Bartlett

Kurtz

Vaughn

4-H

Evening Star 4-H
Club

Champion 4-H
Club

Shining Star 4-H
Club

Oak Ridge FFA
Magnolia ISD FFA
Winner's Edge 4-H

Champion 4-H
Club

Montgomery ISD
FFA

Evening Star 4-H
Club

Champion 4-H
Club

Outback 4-H Club

Shining Star 4-H
Club
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23
24
25

26
27

28

29

30

Category

Fine Arts

Handi 2

Needlecraft

Photography

Yeast Breads

Cakes from Mix

Horticulture

Canned Food
Quick Breads

Pies

Cakes from Scratch

Cookies

Candy

Decorated Cakes

Handi 1

Sunday, March 27, 2022

65™ ANNIVERsARY

2022 Montgomery County
Jr Non-Livestock Show

®

Entry Sale Order

Number

616

852

1279

1675

1190

724

252

1381
262
876

1526
790

385

698

13

Reserve Grand Champion

Reserve Grand Champion

Reserve Grand Champion

Reserve Grand Champion

Reserve Grand Champion

Reserve Grand Champion

Reserve Grand Champion

Reserve Grand Champion
Reserve Grand Champion

Reserve Grand Champion

Reserve Grand Champion

Reserve Grand Champion

Reserve Grand Champion

Reserve Grand Champion

Reserve Grand Champion

First Name

Alondra

Isaac

Mallory

Mia

Piper

Holland

Tyler

Logan
Stetson

Stephanie

Brynn

James

Casey

Maggie

Max

Auction Sale Order

Last Name

Rosales

Moore

Crippens

Farach

Roland

Mcwilliams

Christiansen

Carr
Mckinley

Viniarski

Coy

Fagan

Ward

Majkszak

Wolf

Club

Porter High
School Art

Montgomery ISD
FFA

Champion 4-H
Club

Evening Star 4-H
Club

Conroe ISD 4-H
Club

Conroe ISD 4-H
Club

Champion 4-H
Club

Lake Creek FFA
Lake Creek JR FFA

Champion 4-H
Club

Willis 4-H

Fur & Feathers 4-
H Club

Montgomery ISD
Co. 4-H Dog Club

Champion 4-H
Club

Champion 4-H
Club
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31

32
33
34

35
36
37

38
39

40

41
42

43
44
45

Category

Fine Arts

Handi 2
Needlecraft

Photography

Yeast Breads
Cakes from Mix

Horticulture

Canned Food

Quick Breads

Pies

Cakes from Scratch

Cookies

Candy
Decorated Cakes

Handi 1

Sunday, March 27, 2022

Entry Sale Order
Number
648  Third
1599  Third
334  Third
888  Third
1724  Third
2030  Third
1148  Third
219  Third
555  Third
808 Third
1922  Third
506  Third
820 Third
830  Third
923  Third

®

First Name

Regina

Preslin
Noah

Karis

Brynlee
John Joseph

Avery

Mckenzie

Baileigh

Carson

Brooklynn

Madeley Jane

Holly
Collin

Libby

2022 Montgomery County
Jr Non-Livestock Show

Auction Sale Order

Last Name

Padron

Rutherford

Club

Porter High
School Art

Outback 4-H Club

Cheng-Guajar Outback 4-H Club

Downs

Rodriguez
Davis

Kissane

Moore

Traylor

Rutherford

Ayscue

Anderson

Oneill
Coons

Danes

Champion 4-H
Club

Lake Creek JR FFA
Trails End 4-H

Montgomery ISD
Dobbin 4-H Club

Conroe ISD FFA

Champion 4-H
Club

Evening Star 4-H
Club

Willis 4-H

Evening Star 4-H
Club

Lake Creek FFA
Trails End 4-H

Montgomery ISD
FFA
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46

47

48

49

50

51

52
53

54
55
56

57

58

59
60

Category

Fine Arts

Handi 2

Needlecraft

Photography

Yeast Breads

Cakes from Mix

Horticulture

Canned Food

Quick Breads
Pies

Cakes from Scratch

Cookies

Candy

Decorated Cakes

Handi 1

Sunday, March 27, 2022

65™ ANNIVERsARY

Entry Sale Order

Number

595

101

254

1257

1951

810

436
1246

220
322
1276

260

418

835
1484

®

Fourth

Fourth

Fourth

Fourth

Fourth

Fourth

Fourth

Fourth

Fourth
Fourth

Fourth

Fourth

Fourth

Fourth

Fourth

2022 Montgomery County
Jr Non-Livestock Show

Auction Sale Order

First Name

Ellena

Dean

Kate

Madysen

Lyla

Case

Hunter

Kinley

Tara
Hunter

Reygan

Palmer

Autumn

Kaleb

Maysi

Last Name

Palombo

Holtkamp

Wernert

Feist

Haynes

Rutherford

Vallis

Waldrop

Woodman
Westbrook

Crippens

Holland

Harris

Coons

Whiteker

Club

Porter High
School Art

Montgomery ISD
Co. 4-H
Horsemanship
Team

Montgomery ISD
Junior FFA

Champion 4-H
Club

The Woodlands
Junior FFA

Evening Star 4-H
Club

Oak Ridge FFA

Champion 4-H
Club

Caney Creek FFA
Lake Creek FFA

Champion 4-H
Club

Champion 4-H
Club

New Caney Junior
FFA

Trails End 4-H

Fur & Feathers 4-
H Club
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2022 Montgomery County
Jr Non-Livestock Show

®

Auction Sale Order
Category Entry Sale Order First Name Last Name Club
Number

61 Fine Arts 634  Fifth Daniel Rogers Porter High
School Art

62 Handi?2 589  Fifth Savannah Rhoden Porter High
School Art

63 Needlecraft 1740  Fifth Quincy Walker Magnolia ISD
West FFA

64 Photography 803  Fifth Rilynn Tomas Champion 4-H
Club

65 Yeast Breads 842  Fifth Maelynn Davis Evening Star 4-H
Club

66 Cakes from Mix 1651  Fifth Ella Hill Montgomery ISD
Dobbin 4-H Club

67 Horticulture 1947  Fifth Jamie Stringer Magnolia ISD FFA

68 Canned Food 1835  Fifth Paislie Heuermann Champion 4-H
Club

69 Quick Breads 1574  Fifth Tyce Imhoff Champion 4-H
Club

70 Pies 349  Fifth Charlie Obrien Evening Star 4-H
Club

71 Cakes from Scratch 1010  Fifth Kenneth Yeager Grand Oaks FFA

72 Cookies 1049  Fifth Alie Riden Trails End 4-H

73 Candy 910  Fifth Karley Hutchins Champion 4-H
Club

74 Decorated Cakes 1542  Fifth Bailey Wolf Champion 4-H
Club

75 Handil 965  Fifth Corynne Lambert Champion 4-H
Club
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