

Auction Sale Order

	Category	Entry Number	Sale Order	First Name	Last Name	Club
1	Fine Arts	606	Grand Champion	Kaitlyn	Sabanero	Porter High School Art
2	Handi 2	476	Grand Champion	Carley	Gibson	Oak Ridge FFA
3	Needlecraft	455	Grand Champion	Jackie	Muldowney	Trinity Woodlands 4-H
4	Photography	1067	Grand Champion	Lani	Duncan	Evening Star 4-H Club
5	Yeast Breads	1757	Grand Champion	Carter	Williams	Champion 4-H Club
6	Cakes from Mix	680	Grand Champion	Tate	Bass	Shining Star 4-H Club
7	Horticulture	893	Grand Champion	Kendall	Bomer	Oak Ridge FFA
8	Canned Food	1184	Grand Champion	Mallory	Majors	Magnolia ISD FFA
9	Quick Breads	504	Grand Champion	Nicole	Rowlett	Winner's Edge 4-H
10	Pies	940	Grand Champion	Grace	Wilder	Champion 4-H Club
11	Cakes from Scratch	1122	Grand Champion	Dakota	Norman	Montgomery ISD FFA
12	Cookies	21	Grand Champion	Adeline	Schulze	Evening Star 4-H Club
13	Candy	1463	Grand Champion	Addie	Bartlett	Champion 4-H Club
14	Decorated Cakes	1142	Grand Champion	Rebecca	Kurtz	Outback 4-H Club
15	Handi 1	1285	Grand Champion	Jadyn	Vaughn	Shining Star 4-H Club

Sunday, March 27, 2022 Page 1 of 5



Auction Sale Order

	Category	Entry Number	Sale Order	First Name	Last Name	Club
16	Fine Arts	616	Reserve Grand Champion	Alondra	Rosales	Porter High School Art
17	Handi 2	852	Reserve Grand Champion	Isaac	Moore	Montgomery ISD FFA
18	Needlecraft	1279	Reserve Grand Champion	Mallory	Crippens	Champion 4-H Club
19	Photography	1675	Reserve Grand Champion	Mia	Farach	Evening Star 4-H Club
20	Yeast Breads	1190	Reserve Grand Champion	Piper	Roland	Conroe ISD 4-H Club
21	Cakes from Mix	724	Reserve Grand Champion	Holland	Mcwilliams	Conroe ISD 4-H Club
22	Horticulture	252	Reserve Grand Champion	Tyler	Christiansen	Champion 4-H Club
23	Canned Food	1381	Reserve Grand Champion	Logan	Carr	Lake Creek FFA
24	Quick Breads	262	Reserve Grand Champion	Stetson	Mckinley	Lake Creek JR FFA
25	Pies	876	Reserve Grand Champion	Stephanie	Viniarski	Champion 4-H Club
26	Cakes from Scratch	1526	Reserve Grand Champion	Brynn	Coy	Willis 4-H
27	Cookies	790	Reserve Grand Champion	James	Fagan	Fur & Feathers 4- H Club
28	Candy	385	Reserve Grand Champion	Casey	Ward	Montgomery ISD Co. 4-H Dog Club
29	Decorated Cakes	698	Reserve Grand Champion	Maggie	Majkszak	Champion 4-H Club
30	Handi 1	13	Reserve Grand Champion	Max	Wolf	Champion 4-H Club

Sunday, March 27, 2022 Page 2 of 5



Auction Sale Order

	Category	Entry Number	Sale Order	First Name	Last Name	Club
31	Fine Arts	648	Third	Regina	Padron	Porter High School Art
32	Handi 2	1599	Third	Preslin	Rutherford	Outback 4-H Club
33	Needlecraft	334	Third	Noah	Cheng-Guaja	ar Outback 4-H Club
34	Photography	888	Third	Karis	Downs	Champion 4-H Club
35	Yeast Breads	1724	Third	Brynlee	Rodriguez	Lake Creek JR FFA
36	Cakes from Mix	2030	Third	John Joseph	Davis	Trails End 4-H
37	Horticulture	1148	Third	Avery	Kissane	Montgomery ISD Dobbin 4-H Club
38	Canned Food	219	Third	Mckenzie	Moore	Conroe ISD FFA
39	Quick Breads	555	Third	Baileigh	Traylor	Champion 4-H Club
40	Pies	808	Third	Carson	Rutherford	Evening Star 4-H Club
41	Cakes from Scratch	1922	Third	Brooklynn	Ayscue	Willis 4-H
42	Cookies	506	Third	Madeley Jane	Anderson	Evening Star 4-H Club
43	Candy	820	Third	Holly	Oneill	Lake Creek FFA
44	Decorated Cakes	830	Third	Collin	Coons	Trails End 4-H
45	Handi 1	923	Third	Libby	Danes	Montgomery ISD FFA

Sunday, March 27, 2022 Page 3 of 5



Auction Sale Order

	Category	Entry Number	Sale Order	First Name	Last Name	Club
46	Fine Arts	595	Fourth	Ellena	Palombo	Porter High School Art
47	Handi 2	101	Fourth	Dean	Holtkamp	Montgomery ISD Co. 4-H Horsemanship Team
48	Needlecraft	254	Fourth	Kate	Wernert	Montgomery ISD Junior FFA
49	Photography	1257	Fourth	Madysen	Feist	Champion 4-H Club
50	Yeast Breads	1951	Fourth	Lyla	Haynes	The Woodlands Junior FFA
51	Cakes from Mix	810	Fourth	Case	Rutherford	Evening Star 4-H Club
52	Horticulture	436	Fourth	Hunter	Vallis	Oak Ridge FFA
53	Canned Food	1246	Fourth	Kinley	Waldrop	Champion 4-H Club
54	Quick Breads	220	Fourth	Tara	Woodman	Caney Creek FFA
55	Pies	322	Fourth	Hunter	Westbrook	Lake Creek FFA
56	Cakes from Scratch	1276	Fourth	Reygan	Crippens	Champion 4-H Club
57	Cookies	260	Fourth	Palmer	Holland	Champion 4-H Club
58	Candy	418	Fourth	Autumn	Harris	New Caney Junior FFA
59	Decorated Cakes	835	Fourth	Kaleb	Coons	Trails End 4-H
60	Handi 1	1484	Fourth	Maysi	Whiteker	Fur & Feathers 4- H Club

Sunday, March 27, 2022 Page 4 of 5



Auction Sale Order

	Category	Entry Number	Sale Order	First Name	Last Name	Club
61	Fine Arts	634	Fifth	Daniel	Rogers	Porter High School Art
62	Handi 2	589	Fifth	Savannah	Rhoden	Porter High School Art
63	Needlecraft	1740	Fifth	Quincy	Walker	Magnolia ISD West FFA
64	Photography	803	Fifth	Rilynn	Tomas	Champion 4-H Club
65	Yeast Breads	842	Fifth	Maelynn	Davis	Evening Star 4-H Club
66	Cakes from Mix	1651	Fifth	Ella	Hill	Montgomery ISD Dobbin 4-H Club
67	Horticulture	1947	Fifth	Jamie	Stringer	Magnolia ISD FFA
68	Canned Food	1835	Fifth	Paislie	Heuermann	Champion 4-H Club
69	Quick Breads	1574	Fifth	Tyce	Imhoff	Champion 4-H Club
70	Pies	349	Fifth	Charlie	Obrien	Evening Star 4-H Club
71	Cakes from Scratch	1010	Fifth	Kenneth	Yeager	Grand Oaks FFA
72	Cookies	1049	Fifth	Alie	Riden	Trails End 4-H
73	Candy	910	Fifth	Karley	Hutchins	Champion 4-H Club
74	Decorated Cakes	1542	Fifth	Bailey	Wolf	Champion 4-H Club
75	Handi 1	965	Fifth	Corynne	Lambert	Champion 4-H Club

Sunday, March 27, 2022 Page 5 of 5